MARCA

BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BENELLI
GARELLI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ITALJET
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

BATTERIA YUASA YB5L-B 12V-5AH

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
BT49QT-9 Scout 4T ruote 12&quot; 50 0000 - 0000
BT50QT-9 4T Scout (Ruote 10) 50 2006 - 2008
K2 100 1999 - 2001
GTA 125 1985 - 1987
MTX R 125 1983 - 1995
NS F 125 1985 - 1987
NS R 125 1985 - 1987
Adly 50 0000 - 0000
Centro SL / SL Kat. 50 1999 - 2000
Ciak 50 1999 - 2002
Ciak TD 50 2000 - 2001
F12 Phantom R AC 50 2007 - 2010
F12 Phantom R LC 50 2007 - 2008
F15 Firefox Twin Disk/Digit 50 0000 - 0000
Ciak 100 1999 - 0000
SV Geo 125 1991 - 1995
Scatto 50 1992 - 1993
Vespa ET2 IE 50 1997 - 1999
Vespa FL 50 1990 - 1990
Vespa FL2 Automatica 50 1990 - 1991
Vespa PK' S 50 1982 - 1985
Vespa PK SS 50 1983 - 1985
Sfera 80 1991 - 1996
Sfera Base 80 1991 - 1996
Vespa PK S 80 1982 - 1985
Vespa PK S 100 1982 - 1985
Vespa PK S 125 1982 - 1985

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

R81040061A0

31500GB5683
31500GB5683
31500GB5683

07402100
07402100
07402100
07402100
07402100
07402100
07402100

217153
217153
217153
217153
217153
217153
217153
217153
217153
217153
217153




PIAGGIO
SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Vespa PX T5

DR R

NS F Aerox 4T

YN F Neo&#039;s 4T
YN F Neo&#039;s 4T
TZR

TZR

XT

XT

125
650
50
50
50
125
250
600
600

1985 - 1989
1990 - 1991
2014 - 2021
2009 - 2010
2012 - 2021
1987 - 1992
1975 - 1977
1983 - 1986
1987 - 1989

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

217153

5C3H21101000
43F821106900
5C3H21101000
43F821106900
43F821106900
43F821106900
43F821106900




